HAMMARSTIROM

AGENCY

CV Tana Kyhle Kahr

Personal data

Age 31

Length: 168 cm Weight: 51 kg Hair color: Light Brown
Clothing size: s Shoe size: 38 Playing age: 18-30 ar
Eye Color: Blue/Green Physique: slim/ athletic

Contact:

SE +46-708-240707
US +1-954-8498208
fla@HammarstromAgency.com

Education

Year School Education

2014-2017 Contemporary Dance Training
2013-2017 UCT BA Theatre and performance

2010-2012 Gordonstoun School, Scotland UK A Levels

2010 SOCAPA, NY, USA Intensive Dance Course

2006-2010 The Academy of Dance Art in Nairobi Contemporary, Ballet and Modern Dance
Stage

Year Production Character/Role Prod. Company  Director

2017 How to pretend to be Tana Kyhle Kahr

normal (The little Theatre)




2017

2016
2016
2016

2016
2015
2015
2015

2014

2014

2014

2014
2014

2012

Film/TV

Production

HAMMA

AG

Figs (National Arts
Festival (Grahamstown)

Head Rot Holiday
The Alchemy of Condition

The Red Death (The Little
Theatre)

A Set of Beliefs (The Little
Theatre)

The Limb Conspiracy
(UTC School of Drama)

The Hypochondriac (UCT
School of Drama)

Down in the Mouth (UCT
School of Drama)

Milk Bottles and
Springsteen (UCT School
of Drama)

The Trojan Women (UCT
School of Drama)

Missus Simms and The
Men (UCT School of
Drama)

Welcome To Thebes
(UCT School of Drama)

A Winter's Tale (UCT
School of Drama)

Dance Captain (GY
(Gordonstoun Youth
Dance Company).

Character/Role

Dara Beth

Tana Kyhle Kahr
Tana Kyhle Kahr
Emily Badenhorst

Tana Kyhle Kahr

Dara Beth

Kei - Ella Loewe

Lesego Chauke

Rone Herbst

Callum Tilbury

Clare Stopford

Puleng Stewart

Insanity Now (Short Film) Director
Liberty (Danish Mini Series) Samantha
Camera Assistant
Commercial
Production Character/Role

unnamed commercial

Don't Drink and Drive Campaign
MEXX Perfume

Images

Assistant Director for Ernst
Heusser

Prod. Company Director
Blue Sky Productions
Prod. Company Director

Western Cape Government
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