A G E N C Y

CV Tana Kyhle Kahr

Last updated 2021-10-21 09:36



Personal data

Age 31 Length: 168 cm Clothing size: s Eye Color: Blue/Green

Weight: 51 kg Shoe size: 38 Physique: slim/ athletic Hair color: Light Brown Playing age: 18-30 år

Contact: SE +46-708-240707 US +1-954-8498208 fia@HammarstromAgency.com

Education

Year

2014-2017

2013-2017

2010-2012

2006-2010

Stage

2010

SchoolEducation
Contemporary Dance TrainingUCTBA Theatre and performanceGordonstoun School,Scotland UK A LevelsSOCAPA, NY, USAIntensive Dance CourseThe Academy of Dance Art in NairobiContemporary, Ballet and Modern Dance

Year	Production	Character/Role	Prod. Company	Director
2017	How to pretend to be normal (The little Theati	re)		Tana Kyhle Kahr

h a m m a r s t r o m A G E N C Y

I	Production	Character/Polo	Prod Company	Director
I	Film/TV			
2	2012	Dance Captain (GY (Gordonstoun Youth Dance Company).		
2	2014	A Winter's Tale (UCT School of Drama)		
2	2014	Welcome To Thebes (UCT School of Drama)		Puleng Stewart
2	2014	Missus Simms and The Men (UCT School of Drama)		Clare Stopford
2	2014	The Trojan Women (UCT School of Drama)		Callum Tilbury
2	2014	Milk Bottles and Springsteen (UCT School of Drama)		Rone Herbst
2	2015	Down in the Mouth (UCT School of Drama)		Lesego Chauke
2	2015	The Hypochondriac (UCT School of Drama)		Kei - Ella Loewe
2	2015	The Limb Conspiracy (UTC School of Drama)		Dara Beth
2	2016	A Set of Beliefs (The Little Theatre)		Tana Kyhle Kahr
2	2016	The Red Death (The Little Theatre)		Emily Badenhorst
2	2016	The Alchemy of Condition		Tana Kyhle Kahr
2	2016	Head Rot Holiday		Tana Kyhle Kahr
2	2017	Figs (National Arts Festival (Grahamstown)		Dara Beth

Production Insanity Now (Short Film)	Character/Role	Prod. Company	Director
Liberty (Danish Mini Series)	Samantha		
	Camera Assistant	Blue Sky Productions	
Commercial			
Production	Character/Role	Prod. Company	Director

unnamed commercial	Assistant Director for Ernst Heusser	Floa. Company	Directi
Don't Drink and Drive Campaign		Western Cape Government	
MEXX Perfume			

Images

HAMMARSTROM AGENCY

























